10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Firefighter, Captain

Firefighter, Paramedic

Firefighter, Captain

Firefighter, Engineer

Firefighter, Engineer

District Manager

Firefighter, Engineer
Administration

Finance & Programs Manager
District Manager

Firefighter, Paramedic
Sanitation & Facilities
Superintendent

Refuse Worker

Refuse Worker

Supervisor

Refuse Worker

Park Maintenance Worker

Special District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Strawberry Recreation District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marin City Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Strawberry Recreation District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Department

General

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administration

Fire

Marin City Community

Services

General

Administration

Fire

Sanitation

Refuse

Refuse

Facilities

Refuse

Parks & Recreation

Total Wages

$223,972

$174,467

$158,619

$152,026

$150,384

$141,753

$138,036
$134,803

$123,303

$122,553

$120,141

$117,471

$113,168

$109,066

$107,191

$106,215
$103,609

$103,265

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution

$120,317

$43,446
$21,036
$29,968
$40,389

$41,428

$19,817
$33,206

$0

$31,218

$32,879

$34,135

$55,361

$69,427

$68,760

$18,483
$64,984

$20,515



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

37.

District Manager

Sanitation Worker

Firefighter, Captain

Recreation Director

District Clerk

Cross-Trainee

Rec Coordinator

Recreation Supervisor
District Manager

Recreation & Maintenance
Worker

Assistant Recreation Director
Office Administrator
Administration

Recreation Director

Senior Services

Senior Administrative Assistant

Rec Leader/Counselor

Recreation Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Bel Marin Keys Community
Services District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Strawberry Recreation District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Marin City Community Services
District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Marin City Community Services
District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Strawberry Recreation District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Administrator

Sanitation

Fire

Recreation

General

Sanitation & Refuse

Aquatics

Administration

Admin

Parks & Recreation
Recreation
Administration

Marin City Community
Services
Administration

Marin City Community
Services

Recreation

Youth

Administration

Administration

$99,720

$98,427

$98,116

$94,829

$91,741

$87,809

$87,181
$75,538

$75,396

$71,581

$68,037

$66,482

$65,680

$64,424

$63,800

$62,899

$60,072
$60,033

$58,552

$0

$49,930

$35.837

$32,314

$32,081

$30,140

$17,071
$5,128

$9,831

$27,464

$15,134

$4,537

$0

$14,121

$0

$29,799

$13,018
$3,531

$28,761



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,
45.

46.
47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Maintenance Worker

Recreation Supervisor

Maintenance Worker

Parks & Recreation Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Assistant

Programs

Rec Leader/Counselor

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation

Maintenance

Preschool Director

Programs

Senior Services

Programs

Maintenance

Marinwood Community
Services District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Strawberry Recreation District

Marin City Community Services
District

Strawberry Recreation District

Marin City Community Services
District

Fire House Community Park
Agency

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marin City Community Services
District

Marin City Community Services
District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marin City Community Services
District

Marin City Community Services
District

Marin City Community Services
District

Marin City Community Services
District

Park

Administration

Park

Parks & Recreation

Academy

Academy

Facilities
Marin City Community
Services

Youth

Marin City Community
Services

Fire House Community
Park Agency

Recreation

Marin City Community
Services

Marin City Community
Services

Recreation

Marin City Community
Services

Marin City Community
Services

Marin City Community
Services

Marin City Community
Services

$57,740

$57,442

$56,289

$55,779

$51,265

$51,154

$46,063
$42,918

$42,353
$41,000

$40,498

$40,459

$39,000

$35,202

$31,709

$31,476

$29,304

$26,000

$23,920

$29,393

$4,389

$28,272

$0

$1,300

$1,621

$12,118
$0

$10,044
$0

$0

$9,704

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

Recreation Specialist

After School Play Program

Director

Playclub Counselor

Temporary Refuse Worker

Rec Leader/Counselor

Recreation Supervisor

Water Operations

Firefighter, Paramedic

Camp Counselor

Recreation

Preschool teacher

General Manager

Playclub Counselor

Preschool teacher

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Water Operations

Recreation Coordinator

Assistant, Camp

Counselor

Special Events, Camp
Counselor

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint

Recreation Committee District

Tamalpais Community Services

District

Strawberry Recreation District

Tamalpais Community Services

District

Strawberry Recreation District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint

Recreation Committee District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marin City Community Services

District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Fire House Community Park

Agency

Strawberry Recreation District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint

Recreation Committee District

Academy

Parks & Recreation

Youth

Refuse

Youth

Administration

Water

Fire

Recreation

Marin City Community
Services

Recreation

Fire House Community
Park Agency

Youth

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Water

Academy

$21,290

$21,281

$20,123

$19,835

$16,948
$16,098

$15,120

$14,837

$14,636

$14,470

$14,347

$14,126

$12,940

$12,814

$12,541

$11,701

$10,964

$10,594

$10,363

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,653
$0

$0

$24,091

$0

$0

$0

$0

$396

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.
87.
88.
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Camp Counselor

Administrative Assistant

Recreation Leader

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Head Custodian

Janitorial Assistant

Recreation Supervisor

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Playclub Counselor
Playclub Counselor
Assistant

Camp Counselor

Preschool teacher

Counselor

Camp Counselor

Recreation

Part Time Recreation Staff

Junior Counselor

Camp Counselor

Marinwood Community
Services District

Bel Marin Keys Community
Services District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marin City Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services

District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Recreation

Administrator

Academy

Recreation

Recreation

Facilities

Park

Recreation

Recreation

Academy

Youth
Youth
Facilities

Recreation

Recreation

Camps

Recreation

Marin City Community
Services

Parks & Recreation

Camps

$10,185

$10,037

$10,002

$9,694

$8,750

$8,583

$8,453

$8,127

$8,083

$7,992

$7,722
$7,618
$7,495
$7,468

$7,464

$7,322

$7,256

$7,185

$7,047

$6,926

$0

$5,946

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,269

$0

$0

$0
$0
$2,181
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Instructor, Special
Events

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Belvedere-Tiburon Joint
Recreation Committee District

Strawberry Recreation District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Recreation

Recreation

Academy

Aquatics

Recreation

$6,845

$6,807

$6,792

$6,766

$6,726

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



