	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Tamalpais Community Services District	General	\$223,972	\$120,317
2.	Firefighter, Captain		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$174,467	\$43,446
3.	Firefighter, Paramedic		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$158,619	\$21,036
4.	Firefighter, Captain		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$152,026	\$29,968
5.	Firefighter, Engineer		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$150,384	\$40,389
6.	Firefighter, Engineer		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$141,753	\$41,428
7.	District Manager		Strawberry Recreation District	Administration	\$138,036	\$19,817
8.	Firefighter, Engineer		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$134,803	\$33,206
9.	Administration		Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$123,303	\$0
10.	Finance & Programs Manager		Tamalpais Community Services District	General	\$122,553	\$31,218
11.	District Manager		Marinwood Community Services District	Administration	\$120,141	\$32,879
12.	Firefighter, Paramedic		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$117,471	\$34,135
13.	Sanitation & Facilities Superintendent		Tamalpais Community Services District	Sanitation	\$113,168	\$55,361
14.	Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$109,066	\$69,427
15.	Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$107,191	\$68,760
16.	Supervisor		Strawberry Recreation District	Facilities	\$106,215	\$18,483
17.	Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$103,609	\$64,984
18.	Park Maintenance Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$103,265	\$20,515

19.	District Manager	Bel Marin Keys Community Services District	Administrator	\$99,720	\$0
20.	Sanitation Worker	Tamalpais Community Services District	Sanitation	\$98,427	\$49,930
21.	Firefighter, Captain	Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$98,116	\$35,837
22.	Recreation Director	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$94,829	\$32,314
23.	District Clerk	Tamalpais Community Services District	General	\$91,741	\$32,081
24.	Cross-Trainee	Tamalpais Community Services District	Sanitation & Refuse	\$87,809	\$30,140
25.	Rec Coordinator	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$87,181	\$17,071
26.	Recreation Supervisor	Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$75,538	\$5,128
27.	District Manager	Muir Beach Community Services District	Admin	\$75,396	\$9,831
28.	Recreation & Maintenance Worker	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$71,581	\$27,464
29.	Assistant Recreation Director	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$68,037	\$15,134
30.	Office Administrator	Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$66,482	\$4,537
31.	Administration	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$65,680	\$0
32.	Recreation Director	Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$64,424	\$14,121
33.	Senior Services	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$63,800	\$0
34.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$62,899	\$29,799
35.	Rec Leader/Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Youth	\$60,072	\$13,018
36.	Recreation Supervisor	Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$60,033	\$3,531
37.	Administrative Assistant	Marinwood Community Services District	Administration	\$58,552	\$28,761

38.	Maintenance Worker	Marinwood Community Services District	Park	\$57,740	\$29,393
39.	Recreation Supervisor	Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$57,442	\$4,389
40.	Maintenance Worker	Marinwood Community Services District	Park	\$56,289	\$28,272
41.	Parks & Recreation Assistant	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$55,779	\$0
42.	Recreation Coordinator	Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Academy	\$51,265	\$1,300
43.	Recreation Coordinator	Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Academy	\$51,154	\$1,621
44.	Assistant	Strawberry Recreation District	Facilities	\$46,063	\$12,118
45.	Programs	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$42,918	\$0
46.	Rec Leader/Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Youth	\$42,353	\$10,044
47.	Maintenance	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$41,000	\$0
48.	Maintenance	Fire House Community Park Agency	Fire House Community Park Agency	\$40,498	\$0
49.	Recreation Supervisor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$40,459	\$9,704
50.	Recreation	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$39,000	\$0
51.	Maintenance	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$35,202	\$0
52.	Preschool Director	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$31,709	\$0
53.	Programs	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$31,476	\$0
54.	Senior Services	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$29,304	\$0
55.	Programs	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$26,000	\$0
56.	Maintenance	Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$23,920	\$0

57.	Recreation Specialist		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Academy	\$21,290	\$0
58.	After School Play Program Director		Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$21,281	\$0
59.	Playclub Counselor	Assistant, Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Youth	\$20,123	\$0
60.	Temporary Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$19,835	\$0
61.	Rec Leader/Counselor		Strawberry Recreation District	Youth	\$16,948	\$3,653
62.	Recreation Supervisor		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Administration	\$16,098	\$0
63.	Water Operations		Muir Beach Community Services District	Water	\$15,120	\$0
64.	Firefighter, Paramedic		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$14,837	\$24,091
65.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$14,636	\$0
66.	Recreation		Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$14,470	\$0
67.	Preschool teacher		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$14,347	\$0
68.	General Manager		Fire House Community Park Agency	Fire House Community Park Agency	\$14,126	\$0
69.	Playclub Counselor	Special Events, Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Youth	\$12,940	\$396
70.	Preschool teacher		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$12,814	\$0
71.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$12,541	\$0
72.	Lifeguard		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$11,701	\$0
73.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$10,964	\$0
74.	Water Operations		Muir Beach Community Services District	Water	\$10,594	\$0
75.	Recreation Coordinator		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Academy	\$10,363	\$0

76.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$10,185	\$0
77.	Administrative Assistant		Bel Marin Keys Community Services District	Administrator	\$10,037	\$5,946
78.	Recreation Leader		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Academy	\$10,002	\$0
79.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$9,694	\$0
80.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$8,750	\$0
81.	Head Custodian		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Facilities	\$8,583	\$0
82.	Janitorial Assistant		Marinwood Community Services District	Park	\$8,453	\$0
83.	Recreation Supervisor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$8,127	\$2,269
84.	Lifeguard		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$8,083	\$0
85.	Recreation Leader		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Academy	\$7,992	\$0
86.	Playclub Counselor	Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Youth	\$7,722	\$0
87.	Playclub Counselor		Strawberry Recreation District	Youth	\$7,618	\$0
88.	Assistant		Strawberry Recreation District	Facilities	\$7,495	\$2,181
89.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,468	\$0
90.	Preschool teacher		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,464	\$0
91.	Counselor		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Camps	\$7,322	\$0
92.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,256	\$0
93.	Recreation		Marin City Community Services District	Marin City Community Services	\$7,185	\$0
94.	Part Time Recreation Staff		Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$7,047	\$0
95.	Junior Counselor		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Camps	\$6,926	\$0

96.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,845	\$0
97.	Lifeguard		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,807	\$0
98.	Recreation Leader		Belvedere-Tiburon Joint Recreation Committee District	Academy	\$6,792	\$0
99.	Lifeguard	Instructor, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$6,766	\$0
100.	Camp Counselor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,726	\$0